
Closest to Pin
Hole #3 Kellerman/Sensczyn, Hole #8 Baker/Esker, Hole #11 Stogner/Simpson, Hole #17 Bishop/Spanky

7/10/2024
Playoff Hole #9

Pos Flt Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  In Total

White Par 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 36 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 35 71

White Hcp 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 A Seneczyn, Kellerman 3 3 2 3* 4 3 4 3 3 28 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 32 60

2 A Souchek, Link 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 31 4 3 5 3 2* 4 3 3 4 31 62

3 A Esker, Baker 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 2* 4 35 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 30 65

3 A Rensing, Elkins 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 31 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 34 65

4 A Miller, Munch 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 32 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 34 66

4 A Eastridge, Eaton 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 34 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 32 66

5 A Lauer, Steinke 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 3 4 34 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 33 67

5 A Erb, Mullett 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 3 4 32 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 67

6 A Moore, Coffey 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 36 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 2 3* 32 68

6 A Schwable, Gundlach 4 5 2 4 4 5 3 3 4 34 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 34 68

7 A Crader, Miller 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 35 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 34 69

7 A Lyman, Lee 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 36 3* 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 33 69

7 A Kera, Bovic 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 37 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 32 69

Seneczyn, Kellerman (Hole: 4  Score:  3)

Esker, Baker (Hole: 8  Score:  2)

Lyman, Lee (Hole: 10  Score:  3)

Souchek, Link (Hole: 14  Score:  2)

Moore, Coffey (Hole: 18  Score:  3)

1 B Sampson, Cummins 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 36 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 34 70

1 B Spanky, Bishop 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 37 4 2* 5 4 4 4 3 2* 5 33 70

2 B Ballor, Edwards 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 35 4 3 3* 5 5 5 4 3 4 36 71

2 B Wilson, Dintleman 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 36 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 71

2 B Luyster, Seip 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 36 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 35 71

2 B Wright, Holl 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 36 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 35 71

2 B Eckley, Karr 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 36 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 35 71

2 B Guisti, Greiff 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 35 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 36 71

3 B Holland, Maeras 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 37 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 35 72

3 B Munie, Pearson 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 37 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 35 72

Spanky, Bishop (Hole: 11  Score:  2)

Ballor, Edwards (Hole: 12  Score:  3)

Spanky, Bishop (Hole: 17  Score:  2)



Closest to Pin
Hole #3 Kellerman/Sensczyn, Hole #8 Baker/Esker, Hole #11 Stogner/Simpson, Hole #17 Bishop/Spanky

7/10/2024
Playoff Hole #9

1 C Jansen, Wagner 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 38 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 73

1 C Nowak, Mueth 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 38 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 73

1 C Stevens, Donze 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 3 4 39 4 3 5 4 4 3* 3 3 5 34 73

1 C Viviano, Thompson 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 37 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 36 73

1 C McGraw, McGraw 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 38 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 35 73

1 C Lentz, Lentz 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 37 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 36 73

1 C Beckman, Battoe 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 36 5 3 5 3* 3 5 5 3 5 37 73

1 C Edwards, Hatleli 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 37 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 73

2 C Ormesher, Gauch 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 37 4 2* 6 5 4 4 4 3 5 37 74

3 C Anderson, Sapolis 4 5 4 4* 5 4 5 4 4 39 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 75

3 C Votrain, Droit 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 40 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 35 75

3 C McEvilly, Morris 4 5 3 6 5 5 3 3 5 39 3* 3 5 4 4 5 5 2* 5 36 75

3 C Bolam, Boaz 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 39 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 6 36 75

Anderson, Sapolis (Hole: 4  Score:  4)

McEvilly, Morris (Hole: 10  Score:  3)

Ormesher, Gauch (Hole: 11  Score:  2)

Beckman, Battoe (Hole: 13  Score:  3)

Stevens, Donze (Hole: 15  Score:  3)

McEvilly, Morris (Hole: 17  Score:  2)

1 D Toenjes, Deckard 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 40 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 36 76

1 D Arneson, Fuhler 5 5 4 4* 5 5 4 4 4 40 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 36 76

1 D Hipp, Poston 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 38 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 38 76

1 D Randall, Meyers 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 39 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 2* 4 37 76

1 D Lauber, McCrary 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 3 4 39 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 37 76

1 D Calhoun, Muskopf 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 39 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 37 76

1 D Hardwick, Donze 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 38 5 4 6 3 3 5 4 3 5 38 76

1 D Tuna, Miller 3* 5 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 38 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 38 76

2 D Stogner, Simpson 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 3 3* 40 6 2* 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 37 77

3 D Miller, Mast 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 4 40 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 38 78

3 D Schuhardt, Vogt 5 5 3 5 6 6 4 3 4 41 5 4 4 3 5 3* 4 3 6 37 78

3 D Sullivan, Sparrow 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 39 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 39 78

3 D Hanger, Miller 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 39 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 39 78

3 D Cummins, Marsten 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 39 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 39 78

3 D Marsten, Cummins 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 39 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 39 78

Tuna, Miller (Hole: 1  Score:  3)

Arneson, Fuhler (Hole: 4  Score:  4)

Stogner, Simpson (Hole: 9  Score:  3)

Stogner, Simpson (Hole: 11  Score:  2)

Schuhardt, Vogt (Hole: 15  Score:  3)

Randall, Meyers (Hole: 17  Score:  2)



Closest to Pin
Hole #3 Kellerman/Sensczyn, Hole #8 Baker/Esker, Hole #11 Stogner/Simpson, Hole #17 Bishop/Spanky
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1 E Eversgurd, Rueter 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 40 3* 3 5 5 4 5 6 2* 6 39 79

1 E Harrison, Dousard 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 41 5 3 5 4 5 3* 4 4 5 38 79

2 E Gedda, Brown 4 4* 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 37 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 7 43 80

3 E Thompson, Horstman 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 3 5 43 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4* 38 81

4 E Schulte, Furhman 5 6 4 5 5 4* 4 3 4 40 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 3 6 43 83

4 E Paeltz, Humphrey 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 3 5 42 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 6 41 83

5 E Garcia, Burke 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 42 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 8 42 84

6 E Tiberend, Hocher 5 6 4 6 5 5 3* 3 6 43 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 8 43 86

Gedda, Brown (Hole: 2  Score:  4)

Schulte, Furhman (Hole: 6  Score:  4)

Tiberend, Hocher (Hole: 7  Score:  3)

Eversgurd, Rueter (Hole: 10  Score:  3)

Harrison, Dousard (Hole: 15  Score:  3)

Eversgurd, Rueter (Hole: 17  Score:  2)

Thompson, Horstman (Hole: 18  Score:  4)


